PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3077963

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DIGITALOPTICS CORPORATION EUROPE LIMITED	06/09/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FOTONATION LIMITED	
Street Address:	CLIONA, BUILDING ONE	
Internal Address:	PARKMORE EAST BUSINESS PARK	
City:	BALLYBRIT, GALWAY	
State/Country:	IRELAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13751973

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)414-1076

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4084141209

Email: cpapanyan@h35g.com

Correspondent Name: KHACHATUR V. PAPANYAN
Address Line 1: 1 ALMADEN BLVD., FLOOR 12
Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95113

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	60166-0475
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KHACHATUR V. PAPANYAN
SIGNATURE:	/KhachaturVPapanyan#71685/
DATE SIGNED:	10/23/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=DOC-FN-NameChangeCertificate#page1.tif

PATENT 503031363 REEL: 034037 FRAME: 0075

Certificate of Incorporation on change of name

I hereby certify that

DIGITALOPTICS CORPORATION EUROPE LIMITED

having, by a Special Resolution of the Company, and with the approval of the Registrar of Companies, changed its name, is now incorporated as a limited company under the name

FOTONATION LIMITED

and I have entered such name on the Register accordingly.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this

Monday, the 9th day of June, 2014

for Registrar of Companies

PATENT REEL: 034037 FRAME: 0076

RECORDED: 10/23/2014